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Week 1

Sun Sep 8 2:48pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Riverdawgs D2 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 54.00

Hurts Donut 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 98.00

Tennessee Hilltoppers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 99.65

Montello Swamp Donkey's 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 45.00

Clermont Crushers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 94.95

Cromarties Daycare 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 40.95

Waukesha Chimps 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 61.05

Lexington Labradors 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 52.95

Rosendale speed trap 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 46.15

Milwaukee Maulers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 79.65

Total Points
Tennessee Hilltoppers 99.65

Hurts Donut 98.00

Clermont Crushers 94.95

Milwaukee Maulers 79.65

Waukesha Chimps 61.05

Riverdawgs D2 54.00

Lexington Labradors 52.95

Rosendale speed trap 46.15

Montello Swamp Donkey's 45.00

Cromarties Daycare 40.95
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Berlin Buzz 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 28.90

Great Falls Grizzlies 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 42.55

Fon Du Lac Flounder 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 62.60

KY Gazelle 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 106.10

San Diego Phenoms 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 77.65

Winnebago Muskrats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 39.80

Dayton Dragons 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 59.00

No Mercy 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 100.10

Lexington GSDs 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 78.80

Kentucky Colonels 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 69.90

Total Points
KY Gazelle 106.10

No Mercy 100.10

Lexington GSDs 78.80

San Diego Phenoms 77.65

Kentucky Colonels 69.90

Fon Du Lac Flounder 62.60

Dayton Dragons 59.00

Great Falls Grizzlies 42.55

Winnebago Muskrats 39.80

Berlin Buzz 28.90
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